Quantity Ldraw #
4265¢
3707
32007
4019
3738
3956
4265¢
3709b
3700
3700
6553
3707
3747
32028
3022
3956
band_b
3003
3941
3941
3022
2817
6141
3700
3749
3736
3713
3713
3713
3713
3705
32015
32062
32039
4265¢
4265¢
2825
2825
32017
32002
32002
32002
32017
32062
32068
6141
6141
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Bag (if any)

Color
OldGray
Black
White
OldGray
OldGray
OldGray
OldGray
OldGray
Black
Black
OldGray
Black
Black
OldGray
OldGray
OldGray
OldGray
White
White
White
White
OldGray
Black
Black
OldGray
OldGray
OldGray
OldGray
OldGray
OldGray
Black
OldGray
Black
OldGray
OldGray
OldGray
OldGray
OldGray
OldGray
OldGray
OldGray
OldGray
OldGray
Black
OldGray
White
Blue

Description

Technic Bush 1/2 Smooth
Technic Axle 8

Technic Tread Sprocket Wheel
Technic Gear 16 Tooth
Technic Plate 2 x 8 with Holes
Bracket2x2-2x2

Technic Bush 1/2 Smooth
Technic Plate 2 x 4 with Holes
Technic Brick 1 x 2 with Hole
Technic Brick 1 x 2 with Hole
Technic Pole Reverser Handle
Technic Axle 8

Slope Brick 33 3 x 2 Inverted
Plate 1 x 2 with Door Rail
Plate 2 x 2
Bracket2x2-2x2

Unknown Part

Brick 2 x 2

Brick 2 x 2 Round

Brick 2 x 2 Round

Plate 2 x 2

Plate 2 x 2 with Holes
Unknown Part

Technic Brick 1 x 2 with Hole
Technic Axle Pin

Technic Pulley Large

Technic Bush

Technic Bush

Technic Bush

Technic Bush

Technic Axle 4

Technic Angle Connector #5
Technic Axle 2 Notched

Technic Connector with Axlehole

Technic Bush 1/2 Smooth
Technic Bush 1/2 Smooth
Technic Liftarm 1 x 4 with Boss
Technic Liftarm 1 x 4 with Boss
Technic Liftarm 1 x5

Technic Pin 3/4

Technic Pin 3/4

Technic Pin 3/4

Technic Liftarm 1 x 5

Technic Axle 2 Notched

Technic Axle Joiner Perpendicular 3 Long

Unknown Part
Unknown Part
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